HOLIDAY STORE HOURS

Wed., Dec 17 - 7am-8pm, « Thurs., Dec. 18 - 8am-8pm < Fri., Dec. 19 - 8am-8pm
Sat., Dec. 20 - 7am-8pm  Sun., Dec. 21 - CLOSED < Mon., Dec. 22 - 8am-8pm
Tues., Dec. 23 - 8am-8pm * Wed., Dec. 24 - 7am-7pm ¢ Thurs. Dec. 25 & Fri. Dec. 26 CLOSED
Sat., Dec 27 - 8am-8pm - Sun., Dec. 28 - CLOSED « Mon., Dec. 29 - 8am-7pm -« Tues., Dec. 30 - 8am-7pm
Wed. Dec 31 - 8am-7pm ¢ Thurs. Jan 1, 2015 - CLOSED ¢ Fri., Jan 2 - 8am-8pm < Sat., Jan. 3 - 8am-8pm

Specialty Herhs, Spices & Flavourings

IMITATION GOURMET GROUND
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Lemon Ginger, Lemon Twist, 345 BBO, Ketchup 180 gm. \ﬂ SPEC'AL ' \ﬁ SPECIAL
Chamomile, Peppermint 25’s McCORMICK
BACHMAN GRAVY MIX LAWRY’S " KITCHEN BASICS
ALL FLAVOURS RESTAURANT STYLE 555 Chicken, Turkey, Brown SEASONED SALT CHIGKEN STOCK
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SIERRA MIST CRANBERRY ggmﬁ\ziﬁ%ram $020 STUFFING 55 CROSSE & st 2°0™ $2 454 gm. JELL-0 BAKER’S FLEISCHMANN’S
» CHERRY PEPSI (Diet or Reg.), Sea Salt Multigraiﬁ 90z 2 Herb, Cornbread 8oz 2 BLACKWELL ‘ > 250gm ROLAND --------- INSTANT PUDDING BAKING CHOCOLATE $ 20 YEAST 315
MUG CREAM SODA 59  [LCRIDGEFARM.  $329 ST 5309  PICKLE [S 01) - PICCALLILI PITTED OLIVES| Cocoe2toe Vnlacsm ' - BAKERS
PEPSI MAX 2 litre 3 TRIO CRACKERS 100 oo $270 H0gm. $4 $959 BETTY CROCKER KRAFT ANGEL FLAKE 75
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COKE (Diet or Reg.), COKE ZERO. GOLDFISH 225 GRAVY BROWNING 150 gm. SLICED ' o~ HEINZ 5;"10\\’/\/3"6?\;”,8 Food, 225 gtan
BARRITT’S GINGER Extra Cheddar, Colors 6.6 0z. DOLE PICKLED * i CHILI SAUCE Milk Chocolate  15.25 oz. PET 25 CRISCO
BEER (oictor reg.) _ PINEAPPLE IN BEETS oo M $305 EVAPORATED MILK o 1 SHORTENING
SUNKIST ORANGE. 20 PEPPERIDGE FARM $ - 3 120z BETTY CROCKER STICKS 425
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88  POLAR GINGER ALE. $1565 PLANTERS " VEGETABLES, , | ' $Ey89 SUNMIATD CORN STARCH 1 a BROWN SUGAR $9 50
SIERRA MIST 6 pack COCKTAIL PEANUTS $ 435 Whole Kernal Corm, Peas, $9 39+ SHARWOOD 30 0z 3435 19 ’
Salted, Lightly Salted 12 oz Peas & Carrots 433 gm GREEN LABEL stAECEI']rOL KRAFT DARK RAISINS 15 oz. MUSSELMAN’S 349 LANTIC 50
MAXWELL HOUSE ROYAL FAVOURITES BICK'S c'}’}ﬁ’r'ﬁgy SOUR SAUCE = DRESSINGS | wesson APPLE PIE FILLING ::.: ICING SUGAR  +» 1
* GROUND COFFEE 689 DANISH BUTTER 79 SOUR COCKTAIL 345 $ $2 $2 COOKING OIL $439 DAVIS
French Roast Moz COOKIES 454 gm. 7 ONIONS 375 ml. 4 360 gm. 10 oz. g Canola, Vegetable 48 oz BAKING POWDER s 265 Sa?ICNKHSR_Ps 225
SWISS MISS GENERAL MILLS BICK’S CATELLl W ssmei SMUCKER’'S | GREY POUPON oroam.
HOT COCOA MIX $41°9  CHEX MIX 39 SWEETIMIXEL, * S8 5 MACARONI | G} GRAPE JELLY 'é’!.‘.'nﬂ‘c‘,ﬂt? &l PAW ROBINHOOD | 3395
Marshmallow Lover’s 9.6 0z. Cheddar. Bold, Original 8.75 02 3 PICKLES 500 ml. $1 3 . ' $3 . 4 ' ' NON-ST'CK SPRAY $345 WHITE FLOUR 5.
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* White - 24 pk. | 18-10 0z. $3 c 100feet i
- . gledale MARKET * * $1 25 $335 : 15-9-inch | —
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OREO CREMES RITZ CHIPS

. OPEN: Mon., Tues. & Thurs. 8am to 7pm e Wed., Fri. & Sat. 8am to 8pm OPEN: Mon., Tues. & Thurs. 8am to 7pm e Wed., Fri. & Sat. 8am to 8pm
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